date 11/01/2012
page 1 of 3
cui.com
SERIES:  SJ-252X-SMT │ DESCRIPTION:  2.5 MM AUDIO JACKS
FEATURES
• low profile design
• switch options include:
  – no switch

life 5,000 cycles
Notes: 1. When measured at a current of less than 100 mA / 1 kHz
PART NUMBER KEY
SJ-252 X-SMT-X
Switch Options
 3 = no switch
 4 = tip switch
Base Number Package Options
"blank" = standard
TR = Tape & Reel
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: SJ-252X-SMT │ DESCRIPTION: 2.5 MM AUDIO JACKS date 11/01/2012 │ page 2 of 3
4.2 0.1659.5 0.374
4.4 0.173
1.7 0.067
6.003.00
11.4 0.449
1.00 0.039
(2 PLCS)
0.1734.4
11.4 0.449
(2 PLCS)
1.7 0.067
0.1 0.004
(TYP)
0.047
(4 PLCS)
0.031
0.1183.00
0.315
0.3
0.800
(2 PLCS)
8.0
1.206.00 0.236
PCB LAYOUT
TOP VIEW
2
2
3
1
4
4
1
2.40X2.65
(2 PLCS)
3
2.40X2.95
(2 PLCS)
2.50 0.098
4.6 0.181
5.00
2.600 0.102
0.197
0.1574.00
5.60 0.220
0.47212.00.0591.50
4.50 0.177
0.80 0.031
(TYP)
MECHANICAL DRAWING
MATERIAL PLATING
terminal 1 copper alloy silver
terminal 2 copper alloy silver